FYEE R

LONDON CHINATOWN RESTAURANT

KING PRAWN DUMPLING

CRAB MEAT & SHARK FIN DUMPLING
BEer BALL DUMPLING

PORK AND CRAB DUMPLING

SPARE RIBS IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE
CHICKEN FEET IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE
STurrF BEAN CuRD RoLL

CHAR S1u Buns

CHICKEN BunNs

STEAMED PORK AND VEGETABLES BUN
STUFF MIXED MEAT DUMPLING
LoTus PASTE BuNs (STEAMED)

PORK AND VEGETABLE DUMPLING
SQUID IN SATAY SAUCE

MussELS IN BLACK BEAN SAuUCE
SNAILS IN CURRY SAUCE

PRAWN AND CHIVES DUMPLING
STicKy RICE RoLL

MiXep MEAT Soup DUMPLING
ScALLOPS DUMPLING

GLuTINOUS RICE IN LoTus LEAVES
STEAMED TRIPE WITH SAUCE

PRAWN AND PORK DUMPLING IN Soup
LEAN PORK WITH PRESERVED EGG CONGEE
CrRAB CLAW DUMPLINGS

SALT MEAT CROQUETTE

WAFER WRAPPED KING PRAWN
CRrRisPY MEAT DUMPLING

PRAWN IN SESAME TOAST

TURNIP PASTE

YAM CROQUETTE

CRisPY SPRING RoLL

Crispy WoON ToON

GRILLED PEKING DUMPLING

CRrisPY CHAR Siu PoRrRk PUFF PASTRY
FRIED OR STEAMED CUSTARD BuUNS
BAaBy OcTOPUS WITH SAUCE

27 GERRARD STREET LONDON W1D 6JN e TEL: 020 7437 3186 e FAX: 020 7287 2085

f3.00
f2.50
f2.50
f3.00
f2.50
f2.50
f2.50
f2.50
f2.50
f2.50
f2.50
f2.50
f2.50
f3.00
f2.50
f2.50
f2.50
f2.50
f3.00
f3.00
£3.50
[5.50
£3.50
L4.50
f£3.00
f2.50
f£3.00
f2.50
f£3.00
f2.50
f2.50
f2.50
f2.50
f2.50
f2.50
f2.50
£4.80

R S IR AR
ERNRER
s A MRS =
EBEES
BT ZEEE
ST ZEM
BEETE
N B e=1: ]
Jb ik 2 BT
NS
ERMNAR DR
ETESW
FRANES
DS
Frhan=—1n
IVEEE SR
FEIRAE SRS
FERE
BiHi
BIEFE TR
PR 2
BRNA4HE
FiZKER
R EERWF
BEMDER
7K E
b4 B
FRAEYER SR
itz t
FERZES
FEZTFA
e IEEE
eI EER
Y RIERHAEL
UM SEER
PV EA Y
R/KERITF



57

FYEE R

LONDON CHINATOWN RESTAURANT

GRILLED SHRIMP RoOLLS

STEAMED TRIPE WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE
VIETNAM SPRING RoOLL

VEGETARIAN ROLL

Deep FRIED SQUID WITH SWEET & SOUR SAUCE
GRILLED PAN FRIED PORK & VEGETABLE BUNS
GRILLED PAN FrRIED CHIVES CAKE
GRILLED SQuUID CAKE

PRAWN DUMPLING WITH SALAD CREAM
CHICKEN FEET wiTH WINE

Duck TONGUE IN SAUCE

CHICKEN FEET IN SPICE SAUCE

CHINESE SAUSAGE & CHICKEN RICE
SPARE RiBs & CHICKEN FEET ON RICE

— IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE

SPARE RIBS & RICE IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE
WIND DRrIED PoRrRK ON GLUTINOUS RICE
EGG CUSTARD TART

WATER CHESTNUT PASTE

SPONGE CAKE (STEAMED)

CocoNuT PASTE

YAM & SAGO PUDDING

BeEAN CurRD PUDDING

PAN FRIED MASHED BEAN PANCAKE
FRESH MANGO & GRAPEFRUIT TAPIOCA
CHRYSANTHEMUM PUDDING

CHEUNG FuN

PLAIN CHEUNG FuN

Beer CHEUNG FuUN

CHAR Siu CHEUNG FuN

FRIED DouGH STick CHEUNG FuN
KING PRAWN CHEUNG FuN

FisH CHEUNG FuUN

ScaLLop CHEUNG FuN

GRILLED PLAIN CHEUNG FuN

27 GERRARD STREET LONDON W1D 6)JN e TEL: 020 7437 3186 e FAX: 020 7287 2085

f£3.00
£5.50
f2.50
f2.50
£3.50
f2.50
f2.50
f£3.00
f£3.00
f2.50
f5.00
[£4.80
f5.00

f5.00
f5.00
f5.00
f2.50
f2.50
f2.50
f2.50
f2.50
f2.50
f2.50
f£3.00
f2.50

f£3.00
f£3.00
f£3.00
f£3.00
f4.00
f4.00
f4.00
f£3.00

=R (A
BN A THEE
BEEE

BREEE

EEAEREEL
ERIERNEE
ERIEHERER
ERAE=E R EH
g L)L)
Z5ALELM
B7KESE

RIERELT
I iR 2 AR

BT 85
B B
BRI K AR
BB S
=t ER
BB
BB
EXTORE
SIRTE

TR
BREE
EEZTE

PRt
FREEN
X EB
HEULEW
U B
refliB iEH)
wrRlEm
ZLSE i)



FYEE R

LONDON CHINATOWN RESTAURANT

Rice AND NOODLES
FRIED BEEF Ho FUN WITH SoYA SAuce  f6.50 TFH4=in]
BeEer Ho FUN IN BLACK BEAN AND CHiLLI SAUCE  [6.50  Sxtl4-ia]
Ho FUN MALAYAN STYLE  [6.50 &
LONDON CHINATOWN SPECIAL CHOW MEIN  [8.00 EEZWER
SHREDDED CHICKEN CHOwW MEIN  f6.50  ZEZ#MEH
SHREDDED PORK CHOW MEIN  [6.50 [PA&AIDEH

MIXED SEAFooDS CHow MEIN  [8.00 =f¥IDEH
KING PRAWNS CHOw MEIN  [8.00 IREKIDER
MIXeD SEAFOODS DoUGH PULLED NoobLEs  [8.00 =H¥Hii

FRIED PuLLED NOODLES WITH BEEF
& BLack PEPPER  [8.50 EHAARIEE
RicE NOODLE WITH ROAST Duck —
AND PICKLE VEGETABLE IN Soup  [8.00 HBHKIRi4EED
MIXED SEAFOODS WITH FRIED RICE STiIck  [7.00 =fFMK
CRrAB & EGG BIRTHDAY NOODLE IN Sour  [8.50 EBEIBFE
FRIED BIRTHDAY NOODLE WITH VEGETABLE  [7.00 T IE{R%H
MIXED SEAFOODS WITH FRIED UDON  [8.00 =BEX
SPeciAL FRIED RICE  [6.00 15 M{L 8k
YIN YAN FRIED RicE  [8.00 EEWIR
Fu JiaN FRIED RICE  [9.50 BEMWER

CHINESE TEA CHARGES 50P PER PERSON
ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT
10% SERVICE CHARGE TO BE ADDED

27 GERRARD STREET LONDON W1D 6JN e TEL: 020 7437 3186 e FAX: 020 7287 2085



