翠亨邨酒家

LONDON CHINATOWN RESTAURANT

King Prawn Dumpling	£3.00	晶熒蝦餃
Crab Meat & Shark Fin Dumpling	£2.50	蟹肉魚翅餃
Beef Ball Dumpling	£2.50	鮮竹牛肉賣
Pork and Crab Dumpling	£3.00	蟹黃乾燒賣
Spare Ribs in Black Bean Sauce	£2.50	豉汁蒸排骨
Chicken Feet in Black Bean Sauce	£2.50	豉汁蒸鳳爪
Stuff Bean Curd Roll	£2.50	百花鮮竹卷
Char Siu Buns	£2.50	蠔油叉燒飽
Chicken Buns	£2.50	北菇雞飽仔
Steamed Pork and Vegetables Bun	£2.50	蒸菜肉包
Stuff Mixed Meat Dumpling	£2.50	潮州大粉果
Lotus Paste Buns (Steamed)	£2.50	蛋王蓮蓉飽
Pork and Vegetable Dumpling	£2.50	菜肉小籠包
Squid in Satay Sauce	£3.00	沙茶鮮魷
Mussels in Black Bean Sauce	£2.50	豉汁青口
Snails in Curry Sauce	£2.50	咖喱東風螺
Prawn and Chives Dumpling	£2.50	鮮蝦韭菜餃
Sticky Rice Roll	£2.50	糯米卷
Mixed Meat Soup Dumpling	£3.00	灌湯餃
Scallops Dumpling	£3.00	百花帶子餃
Glutinous Rice in Lotus Leaves	£3.50	糯米雞
Steamed Tripe with Sauce	£5.50	白灼牛柏葉
Prawn and Pork Dumpling in Soup	£3.50	上湯水餃
Lean Pork with Preserved Egg Congee	£4.50	皮蛋瘦肉粥
Crab Claw Dumplings	£3.00	蟹柳餃
Salt Meat Croquette	£2.50	咸水角
Wafer Wrapped King Prawn	£3.00	威化紙包蝦
Crispy Meat Dumpling	£2.50	鬆脆炸粉果
Prawn in Sesame Toast	£3.00	芝麻蝦多士
Turnip Paste	£2.50	腊味蘿蔔糕
Yam Croquette	£2.50	蜂巢荔芋角
Crispy Spring Roll	£2.50	脆皮炸春卷
Crispy Won Ton	£2.50	脆皮炸雲吞
Grilled Peking Dumpling	£2.50	生煎靚鍋貼
Crispy Char Siu Pork Puff Pastry	£2.50	蔥油叉燒酥
Fried or Steamed Custard Buns	£2.50	炸或蒸奶黃飽
Baby Octopus with Sauce	£4.80	鹵水墨魚仔

翠亨邨酒家

LONDON CHINATOWN RESTAURANT

GRILLED SHRIMP ROLLS	£3.00	香煎百花餅
Steamed Tripe with Black Bean Sauce	£5.50	豉椒牛柏葉
Vietnam Spring Roll	£2.50	越南春卷
Vegetarian Roll	£2.50	腐皮齌卷
DEEP FRIED SQUID WITH SWEET & SOUR SAUCE	£3.50	香酥炸鮮魷
GRILLED PAN FRIED PORK & VEGETABLE BUNS	£2.50	生煎菜肉飽
GRILLED PAN FRIED CHIVES CAKE	£2.50	香煎韭菜餃
GRILLED SQUID CAKE	£3.00	酥炸墨魚餅
Prawn Dumpling with Salad Cream	£3.00	沙律明蝦角
CHICKEN FEET WITH WINE	£2.50	女兒紅鳳爪
Duck Tongue in Sauce	£5.00	鹵水鴨舌
CHICKEN FEET IN SPICE SAUCE	£4.80	泰式辣鳳爪
Chinese Sausage & Chicken Rice	£5.00	臘腸滑雞飯
Spare Ribs & Chicken Feet on Rice		
– in Black Bean Sauce	£5.00	鳳爪排骨飯
Spare Ribs & Rice in Black Bean Sauce	£5.00	豉汁排骨飯
Wind Dried Pork on Glutinous Rice	£5.00	臘味糯米飯
Egg Custard Tart	£2.50	酥皮雞蛋撻
Water Chestnut Paste	£2.50	吉士馬蹄糕
Sponge Cake (Steamed)	£2.50	畔塘馬拉糕
Coconut Paste	£2.50	香滑椰汁糕
Yam & Sago Pudding	£2.50	香芋西米露
Bean Curd Pudding	£2.50	豆腐花
Pan Fried Mashed Bean Pancake	£2.50	豆沙鍋餅
Fresh Mango & Grapefruit Tapioca	£3.00	楊枝甘露
Chrysanthemum Pudding	£2.50	杞子菊花糕
Cheung Fun		
Plain Cheung Fun	£3.00	淨齌腸粉
Beef Cheung Fun	£3.00	牛肉滑腸粉
Char Siu Cheung Fun	£3.00	叉燒滑腸粉
Fried Dough Stick Cheung Fun	£3.00	香蔥炸兩
King Prawn Cheung Fun	£4.00	鮮蝦滑腸粉
Fish Cheung Fun	£4.00	龍利滑腸粉
Scallop Cheung Fun	£4.00	帶子滑腸粉
Grilled Plain Cheung Fun	£3.00	煎蝦米腸粉

翠亨邨酒家

LONDON CHINATOWN RESTAURANT

RICE AND NOODLES

Fried Beef Ho Fun with Soya Sauce	£6.50	干炒牛河
BEEF HO FUN IN BLACK BEAN AND CHILLI SAUCE	£6.50	豉椒牛河
Ho Fun Malayan Style	£6.50	炒貴刁
London Chinatown Special Chow Mein	£8.00	翠亨炒麵
Shredded Chicken Chow Mein	£6.50	雞絲炒麵
Shredded Pork Chow Mein	£6.50	肉絲炒麵
Mixed Seafoods Chow Mein	£8.00	三鮮炒麵
King Prawns Chow Mein	£8.00	蝦球炒麵
Mixed Seafoods Dough Pulled Noodles	£8.00	三鮮拉麵
Fried Pulled Noodles with Beef		
& Black Pepper	£8.50	黑椒牛肉拉麵
Rice Noodle with Roast Duck –		
and Pickle Vegetable in Soup	£8.00	雪菜鴨絲窩麵
Mixed Seafoods with Fried Rice Stick	£7.00	三鮮炒米
Crab & Egg Birthday Noodle in Soup	£8.50	鴻圖窩伊麵
Fried Birthday Noodle with Vegetable	£7.00	干燒伊麵
Mixed Seafoods with Fried Udon	£8.00	三鮮烏冬
Special Fried Rice	£6.00	楊州炒飯
YIN YAN FRIED RICE	£8.00	鴛鴦炒飯
Fu Jian Fried Rice	£9.50	福建炒飯

CHINESE TEA CHARGES 50P PER PERSON
ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT
10% SERVICE CHARGE TO BE ADDED